
Erode - Coimbatore MEMU/66601 - MEMU - SR 
ED/Erode Junction to CBE/Coimbatore Junction 

2h 40m - 101 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ED Erode Junction 07:15 4 1 0 43 171 SR
2 TPM Totiyapalayam 07:24 07:25 1m 0 1 6 48 213 SR
3 PY Perundurai 07:34 07:35 1m 0 1 14 37 261 SR
4 IGR Ingur 07:44 07:45 1m 2 1 19 68 282 SR
5 VZ Vijayamangalam 07:52 07:53 1m 0 1 27 63 280 SR
6 UKL Uttukuli 08:02 08:03 1m 0 1 36 69 300 SR
7 TUP Tiruppur 08:15 08:17 2m 1 1 50 61 306 SR
8 VNJ Vanjipalaiyam 08:25 08:27 2m 0 1 58 63 322 SR
9 SNO Somanur 08:36 08:37 1m 0 1 68 57 345 SR
10 SUU Sulur Road 08:46 08:47 1m 0 1 76 55 364 SR
11 IGU Irugur Junction 08:54 08:55 1m 0 1 83 54 377 SR
12 SHI Singanallur 08:59 09:00 1m 1 1 86 33 392 SR
13 PLMD Pilamedu 09:09 09:10 1m 2 1 91 42 420 SR
14 CBF Coimbatore North 09:19 09:20 1m 1 1 98 5 433 SR
15 CBE Coimbatore Junction 09:55 2 1 101 - 412 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (12:35)

May 21 2024 (12:35)

1

1


